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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8865407

8871879

8880584

8885395

8891779

8896309

8898561

8899070

8899104

8899640

8901542

8901566

8901572

8902380

8902427

8902428

8902439

8902444

8910764

8911670

8914371

Case

NASRALLAH, ANNA MARIE

ADUBA, FRANCIS

BUURMAN, DANTE

ALZOUBI, YAZAN MOHAMMAD

SOHI, SUKHDEEP SINGH

MAKHLOUF, HEBA

UR REHMAN, MUJEEB REHMAN

CARSON-HINES, BRAYDEN

AL JABLI, YAMEN MOHAMAD

IRELAND, LINDSAY E

TAYLOR, DJ

NEETHIRAJAN, SURESH RAJA

LUNN, AUSTIN RALPH

AMIRI, ATIQULLAH

COLEMAN, MACKENZIE RYAN

COLEMAN, MACKENZIE RYAN

SINGH, JATINDER

SINGH, HARDEEP

VAJDA, HELEN

HABIB, MICHAEL

PENDDAH, ZACK SAMBARE

Name

650715-2

1014510-1

1006022-2

1000965-2

1011678-2

1018819-1

1017745-1

1008637-3

1018985-1

1017206-1

950558-3

1019402-1

1016883-1

765919-2

890016-2

890016-2

1017649-1

1019509-1

1019503-1

26335-9

998847-3

Person

MVA 120(4)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 97(3)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 122(4)

VIR 26(1)(B)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 
115(2)(B)(II)
MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Decision Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


