Ref: scheduled\_cases

09-MAY-2025 15:23 Page 1 of 1

## Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 20, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

	$\overline{}$	•••	_
Δ			

							Case
Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Age Mnths
8865407	NASRALLAH, ANNA MARIE	650715-2	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm		
8871879	ADUBA, FRANCIS	1014510-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm		
8880584	BUURMAN, DANTE	1006022-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8885395	ALZOUBI, YAZAN MOHAMMAD	1000965-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8891779	SOHI, SUKHDEEP SINGH	1011678-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8896309	MAKHLOUF, HEBA	1018819-1	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8898561	UR REHMAN, MUJEEB REHMAN	1017745-1	MVA 97(3)		06:00 pm	Decision Hearing	
8899070	CARSON-HINES, BRAYDEN	1008637-3	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8899104	AL JABLI, YAMEN MOHAMAD	1018985-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8899640	IRELAND, LINDSAY E	1017206-1	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8901542	TAYLOR, DJ	950558-3	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8901566	NEETHIRAJAN, SURESH RAJA	1019402-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8901572	LUNN, AUSTIN RALPH	1016883-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8902380	AMIRI, ATIQULLAH	765919-2	MVA 122(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8902427	COLEMAN, MACKENZIE RYAN	890016-2	VIR 26(1)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8902428	COLEMAN, MACKENZIE RYAN	890016-2	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8902439	SINGH, JATINDER	1017649-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8902444	SINGH, HARDEEP	1019509-1	MVA 115(2)(B)(II)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8910764	VAJDA, HELEN	1019503-1	MVÀ 106À(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8911670	HABIB, MICHAEL	26335-9	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8914371	PENDDAH, ZACK SAMBARE	998847-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	